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Cancels Original Page 17-4 

SOUTH DAKOTA SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICES 

17. Rates and Charges (Cont'd) 

17 .2 Switched Access Service 

17.2.l Nonrecurring Charges 

(A) Local Transport Element­

Installation Per Line or Trunk 
(B) Reserved for Future Use 
(C) Interim NXX translation Per Order 

Per LATA or Market Area 

17 .2.2 Traffic Sensitive 
Local Switching (End Office) 

Per Access Minute - Originating 
Per Access Minute - Terminating 

Common Port 

Per MOU - Terminating 

ISSUED: July 28, 2015 

$249.00 

$ 81.00 

$0.008557 (R) 
$0.000807 (R) 

$0.000306 (R) 

EFFECTIVE: July 01, 2015 

Clarity Telecom, LLC d/b/a Vast Broadband 


